



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) Manafort Brothers, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0060	0101148	100.000	140.00000	14,000.00	155.00000	15,500.00	242.65000	24,265.00
	DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED WOOD ** See Special Provisions **	t						
0070	0101149	3,000.000	30.75000	92,250.00	24.00000	72,000.00	30.97000	92,910.00
	NO. 3 COURSE AGGREGATE ** See Special Provisions **	t						
0080	0101159	100,000.000	1.00000	100,000.00	1.00000	100,000.00	1.00000	100,000.00
	CGWT FACILITY MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0090	0101160	28,000.000	3.80000	106,400.00	4.00000	112,000.00	4.04000	113,120.00
	CARBON FILTRATION VESSEL CHANGEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	kg						
0100	0101161	24.000	3,000.00000	72,000.00	3,200.00000	76,800.00	4,998.24000	119,957.76
	FRACTIONATION TANK CLEANOUT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0110	0101162	6.000	1,300.00000	7,800.00	2,900.00000	17,400.00	2,570.40000	15,422.40
	SAND FILTRATION SYSTEM CHANGEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0120	0101163	1,000.000	75.00000	75,000.00	90.00000	90,000.00	110.16000	110,160.00
	CGWT MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN ** See Special Provisions **	hr						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) Manafort Brothers, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0130	0101164	2,600.000	40.00000	104,000.00	80.00000	208,000.00	88.24000	229,424.00
	CGWT TECHNICIAN ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0140	0101165	500.000	95.00000	47,500.00	85.00000	42,500.00	99.36000	49,680.00
	FURNISHING AND OPERATING A 15 CUBIC METER DUMP TRUCK ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0150	0101166	36.000	2,500.00000	90,000.00	400.00000	14,400.00	639.00000	23,004.00
	MAINTENANCE OF OFFICE TRAILER ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0160	0101167	20.000	500.00000	10,000.00	500.00000	10,000.00	640.44000	12,808.80
	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION OF EQUIPMENT ITEMS AT THE REQUEST OF CONNDOT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0170	0101168	22,000.000	72.00000	1,584,000.00	76.00000	1,672,000.00	77.41000	1,703,020.00
	RSA/WSA EQUIPMENT OPERATOR ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0180	0101169	6,500.000	58.00000	377,000.00	61.50000	399,750.00	57.69000	374,985.00
	RSA/WSA LABORER ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0190	0101170	30.000	1,200.00000	36,000.00	3,500.00000	105,000.00	9,201.60000	276,048.00
	RSA BULLDOZER ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) Manafort Brothers, Inc.	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0200	0101171	36.000	5,000.00000	180,000.00	8,875.00000	319,500.00	13,176.00000	474,336.00
	RSA/WSA EXCAVATOR ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0210	0101172	36.000	9,000.00000	324,000.00	14,500.00000	522,000.00	21,671.28000	780,166.08
	RSA/WSA FRONT-END LOADER ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0220	0101173	36.000	9,000.00000	324,000.00	9,100.00000	327,600.00	7,560.00000	272,160.00
	SWEEPER ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0230	0101174	1,000.000	47.00000	47,000.00	138.00000	138,000.00	61.29000	61,290.00
	TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF BULKY WASTE ** See Special Provisions **	t						
0240	0101177	36.000	1,200.00000	43,200.00	7,500.00000	270,000.00	10,195.20000	367,027.20
	RSA/WSA WHEEL EXCAVATOR ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0250	0101179	30.000	4,800.00000	144,000.00	2,200.00000	66,000.00	6,824.88000	204,746.40
	RSA VIBRATORY ROLLER ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0260	0101182	15.000	1,500.00000	22,500.00	1,000.00000	15,000.00	6,480.00000	97,200.00
	RSA/WSA IMPACT HAMMER ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0270	0202315	133,500.000	56.00000	7,476,000.00	56.00000	7,476,000.00	54.97000	7,338,495.00
	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **	t						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) Manafort Brothers, Inc.	
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0280	0202317	2,500.000	175.00000	437,500.00	207.00000	517,500.00	321.84000	804,600.00
	DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ** See Special Provisions **	t						
0290	0210200	10,000.000	1.44000	14,400.00	1.75000	17,500.00	1.75000	17,500.00
	TEMPORARY SLOPE PROTECTION ** See Special Provisions **	sq.m						
0300	0219001	1,000.000	11.00000	11,000.00	9.50000	9,500.00	19.44000	19,440.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	m						
0310	0913000	120.000	45.00000	5,400.00	15.00000	1,800.00	13.50000	1,620.00
	REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE	m						
0320	0913021	150.000	65.00000	9,750.00	65.00000	9,750.00	66.96000	10,044.00
	1.8 M CHAIN LINK FENCE	m						
0330	0950005	15,000.000	0.84000	12,600.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	sq.m						
0340	0950010	20,000.000	2.00000	40,000.00	1.50000	30,000.00	1.75000	35,000.00
	TEMPORARY SEEDING ** See Special Provisions **	sq.m						
0350	0950013	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	3.00000	30,000.00	4.25000	42,500.00
	EROSION CONTROL MATTING ** See Special Provisions **	sq.m						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) Empire Paving, Inc.		(3) Manafort Brothers, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0360	160001 (1.000)	990,000.00000	990,000.00	260,000.00000	260,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
FUEL COST ** See Special Provisions ** LS							
0370	160002 100,000.000	1.00000	100,000.00	1.00000	100,000.00	1.00000	100,000.00
FUEL ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.							
Section Totals:		\$16,756,300.00		\$17,258,950.00		\$17,829,191.14	
Contract Totals		\$16,756,300.00		\$17,258,950.00		\$17,829,191.14	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum